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
5 room bungalow, modem 2100
5 room (good house) and V cr in the

city, on terms 2100
6 room house on paved streeta 1800

822 Henry Bldg.
MOVE IN AT ONCE.
(S50 PARKROSE.

X ROOMS ON HALF ACRE TRACT.
JUST OUTSIDE CITY LIMITS.

(160 down, (16 month. This is a snap and
less than Urn price of . other similar tract with-
out Improvements. J. L. Hartman Company,
No. 7 Chamber of Com, Main 208.

HAWTHORNS AVENUE DISTRICT

6 rooms, modem In every detail, full base-
ment, attic, apace for 2 larg rooms; furnace,
etc., near 4 8th. I am goina to Seattle. Will
sell our (3250 home for (2600. on terms for
ouick sale. Mr. F. Ll Stiles. Tafior 8408.

(2850 ROSE CITY PARK.
(250 DOWN, (25 MONTH.

Bungalow, you can move in at once, 5 rooms.
fireplace, Dutch kitchen, hardwood floors in 3
rooms (VTencn aoora oetween rooms) ; Duiit-i- n '

buffet; full basement; laundry trays, 60x100
feet J. Lv Hartman Company, No. 7 Chamber
ot com., 4tn ana Btar. Main 203, .

ST. JOHNS CAR
to Portland blvd.. walk 2 block east. H block
Sooth 1840 Wilbur st : 6 room double con
structed, plastered cottage, with sleeping porch,
full basement garage, chicken house and nice
bearing fruit trees, nice home. Must sell(1750; (300 caah. balance monthly payments.
6 per cent interest Main 5456.

(1500 BT. JOHNS CAR.
4 ROOM BUNGALOW AND FURNITURE.

Lot 75x100 foot comet; nice bath. J. L.
Hartman Company. No. 7 Chamber of Com.
bldg.. 4th and Stark ata.

MODERN 6 room hous on Lombard st. near
Union av. Lot 50x100 ft Good basement

Ko fir.nlace U, blonk tn ear If 1H unn.
day price (2150. Term (160 cash. baL easy
payment. Wm. L. Graham, 267 Oak ,u
Main 1743.
i rcckr . . . i .1 .o iv.v.'L uuiisce, suuu uuiuuiiumga, suitable ji

for 1 lnta 100x100 ft 1 Kllr
car in Wood mere. gas. electricity and phone, at
one nan vaiue. i:iu caan. rnone morning
rf - i&i. i, jj r .iiiwr i.ii. btjuucucv uwan i.vi oxax
are.. 8. E.

(1400 (300 CASH
150x100. 6 rm. house. 40 bearing fralt

trees, chicken runs, berries. 8 blk. center of
Lenta business diet, 1 blk. car.

FRANK L. MoGUIRE. ABINGTON BLDG.
AN UNUSUAL BARGAIN"

(1000. 8 Mnm bntisa ni elerfeln ViTita
-- A a a 1.. ii,. k.l .u v.i.
can stand on mortgage. Co A. McKenna A
Co.. 727 Chamber of Commerce.
SNAP 6 room house. 25x68. west side, right

downtown; terms.

fruit H block to good cr; (15o6, terras.
ZIMMERMAN A CO.. 311 BOARD OFTRADE.
A NEW 5 room bungalow, modem in every

respeot, with 1 acre of ground at Garden
Home. For (2760. This place la being offered
for iust about what th bungalow cost Title
perfect M. J. Cloheasy, 415 Abington bldg.

(2950 IRVINGTON SNAP (2950
8 rm. bungalow (new) . Terr artistic Hard-

wood firs, fireplace, furnace, all bull tins. A.bout
(1450 cash required. Worth (3750.

FRANK L. McQUTRE. ABINGTON BLDG.
WHY pay rent when yon can bny a fumiahed

6 room plastered houa. electrio lights, gas
bath, toilet 60x100 lot for (1150, (200
cash, bal (15 per month. 411 Henry bldg.
MODERN 6 room cottage on suburban carline,

15 minute' ont, 6e fare, large lot fraittree. Price (2906, term. Main 7858.
NICE 5 room house. North Irving too, (1630,

(150 cash, bal (20 month. Including inter-
est Dubois. 728 Chamber of Commerce.
(1950 HAWTHORNS district; modern 5

room bungalow. (250 eaah, balance term.
Prion Tabor 6812.
5 ROOM modern, near car, sidewalk, nice lot

Price (1600. (200 caah. baL to suit Room
8, 145 H Broadwar
SAC RIF1CE, my modern 5 room cottage,

bungalow and 7 room house. 81st and Di-
vision. Owner. Tabor 7896.
FOR SALE 7 room cottage and lot. South

Portland. (8500. L. E. Thompson A Co..
26S Madteon ct
NICE htU place, 8 room, full Sot? traittrees and. garden. 1012 Commercial st
GOOD modern hen . tn Overlook addition for

al at sacrifice. Fboa Wdm. 2507.
BIG bargain in modem bungalow ; terma. 1(28

: Oregon at. sag. 82d. lC.-- aar.

Pacific Employment Company
'. Largest on tha Coast.

"ALWAYS AT TOUR SERVICE''

OPEN TODAY. ALL DAY.

Married couple, man to work around mill
yard at (S.50 to 4 per day, wife to do

housework at 80o per hour. Dishwashers (13,
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